Rank Gen-
Sex-Cat

1,11

ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL

ALL

ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL

Category Gender

Female
Male
Male
Male
Female

Male

Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female

BIB

200
209
207
202
206

211

205
203
204
210
208
201

Name

JO MANTA

ANAZTAZIOZ TZAKANOZ
FANNHZ MAPKOYAHZ
ATTEAOZ MAMNAANOYKAZ
ANAZTAZIA -TZOYAH KYPIAKOY

NONAME_2018
QQ_ SKYTAAOAPOMIA 1

EYAITEAOZ KAGDES
FEQPTIOX TZABENAZ
HAIAZ AAMIMPOY

APETH TZAANAZOIAOY
FAPY®AAIA MMEKPH
ANEZANAPA MANAAAOY

Club

HOKA ONE ONE - ADVENTURE
BIQTOlI HMEPOAPOMOI
CAMELS

BOIQTOI HMEPOAPOMOI

SKY COUPLE TEAM

spare

ZAYM OGHBAZ

ATEYZ A. 2. APTONIAAZ
BOIQTOI HMEPOAPOMOI
ZAITEZ

ZAYM OGHBAX

FREE RUNNERS

Start30km
0:00:05

0:00:10
0:00:08
0:00:10

0:00:06

0:00:02
0:00:12
0:00:19
0:00:07
0:00:10
0:00:14

Oropedio1
0:25:55

0:30:50
0:33:00
0:33:19

0:30:20

0:37:43
0:40:57
0:42:17
0:40:54
0:41:20
0:38:15

Summit

1:30:33
1:39:25

1:54:36
1:47:57

1:42:11

2:10:18
2:25:37
2:19:46
2:23:13
2:29:38
2:12:04

SkiResort

2:38:07
2:54:28
3:10:48
3:26:45
3:11:27

3:52:17
4:29:06
4:10:49
4:31:02
4:39:00
3:58:42

Oropedio2

4:01:48
4:21:13
4:23:07
5:34:45
6:01:49

5:565:47
6:09:08
6:09:47
6:28:59
6:50:20
6:38:14

Finish 30km

4:19:45
4:38:29
4:39:09
5:30:57
6:12:44

6:21:50

6:22:16
6:32:20
6:38:31
6:54:33
7:19:24
7:35:38



